
Standings - Crete
Season Season Games Bonus

Bowls Total Percentage Back # of wins Points
Bill K. 15 - 11 162 - 120 57.45% 0 3 19
Anne Elizabeth 10 - 15 159 - 121 56.79% 2 2 18
Eric M. 14 - 13 155 - 120 56.36% 3.5 2 12
John H. 15 - 12 159 - 124 56.18% 3.5 1 22
Dan 13 - 14 155 - 128 54.77% 7.5 19
Brian T. 17 - 10 151 - 125 54.71% 8 14
Andrew 7 - 20 151 - 127 54.32% 9 1 17
Mike 16 - 11 150 - 128 53.96% 10 16
Brian H. 16 - 10 148 - 128 53.62% 11 1 13
Nancy 19 - 9 147 - 134 52.31% 14.5 2 17
Steve 11 - 16 145 - 135 51.79% 16 1 17
Marty 8 - 18 146 - 136 51.77% 16 18
Debbie 8 - 17 144 - 136 51.43% 17 1 19
Tony 14 - 14 145 - 137 51.42% 17 18
Tracy 11 - 17 144 - 137 51.25% 17.5 19
NHASED 9 - 17 132 - 129 50.57% 19.5 14
John P. 13 - 13 130 - 145 47.27% 28.5 13
Bill P. 13 - 14 128 - 144 47.06% 29 10
Eric S. 0 - 25 122 - 156 43.88% 38 16

Standings - Bill Perry Doormat Award
Season Season Games Bonus

Bowls Total Percentage Back # of wins Points
Bill P. 13 - 14 128 - 144 47.06% 0 10
John P. 13 - 13 130 - 145 47.27% -0.5 13
NHASED 9 - 17 132 - 129 50.57% -9.5 14
Tracy 11 - 17 144 - 137 51.25% -11.5 19
Tony 14 - 14 145 - 137 51.42% -12 18
Debbie 8 - 17 144 - 136 51.43% -12 1 19
Marty 8 - 18 146 - 136 51.77% -13 18
Steve 11 - 16 145 - 135 51.79% -13 1 17
Nancy 19 - 9 147 - 134 52.31% -14.5 2 17
Brian H. 16 - 10 148 - 128 53.62% -18 1 13
Mike 16 - 11 150 - 128 53.96% -19 16
Andrew 7 - 20 151 - 127 54.32% -20 1 17
Brian T. 17 - 10 151 - 125 54.71% -21 14
Dan 13 - 14 155 - 128 54.77% -21.5 19
John H. 15 - 12 159 - 124 56.18% -25.5 1 22
Eric M. 14 - 13 155 - 120 56.36% -25.5 2 12
Anne Elizabeth 10 - 15 159 - 121 56.79% -27 2 18
Bill K. 15 - 11 162 - 120 57.45% -29 3 19

Standings - Unnamed Bonus Point Trophy
Bonus
Points

John H. 22
Bill K. 19
Dan 19
Debbie 19
Tracy 19
Anne Elizabeth 18
Marty 18
Tony 18
Andrew 17
Nancy 17
Steve 17
Mike 16
Eric S. 16
Brian T. 14
NHASED 14
Brian H. 13
John P. 13
Eric M. 12
Bill P. 10


